1986 First Admis
2004 First Admis
2024 First Admis
2052 First Admis
2054 First Admis
2065 First Admis
2068 First Admis
2075 First Admis
2081 First Admis
2087 First Admis
2098 First Admis
2120 First Admis
2134 First Admis
2142 First Admis
2143 First Admis
2465 Second Adi
3107 Second Adi
3110 Second Adi
3111 Second Adi
3113 Second Adi
3117 Second Adi
3119 Second Adi
3125 Second Adi
3127 Second Adi
3128 Second Adi
3135 Second Adi
3136 Second Adi
3139 Second Adi
3140 Second Adi
3141 Second Adi
3144 Second Adi
3146 Second Adi
3155 Second Adi
3158 Second Adi
3159 Second Adi
3163 Second Adi
3312 Third Admi
3315 Third Admi
3316 Third Admi
3319 Third Admi
3320 Third Admi
3323 Third Admi
3327 Third Admi
3330 Third Admi
3425 Fourth Adr
3427 Fourth Adr

1 30638/17L 17LAWC10 Enroliment
19453/17L 17LAWC11 Enrollment
19473/17L 17LAWC11 Enrollment
19501/17L 17LAWC10 Enrollment
19503/17L 17LAWC10 Enrollment
19514/17L 17LAWC11 Enrollment
19517/17L 17LAWC10 Enrollment
19524/17L 17LAWC10 Enrollment
19530/17L 17LAWC10 Enrollment
19536/17L 17LAWC10 Enroliment
19547/17L 17LAWC11 Enrollment
19569/17L 17LAWC11 Enrollment
19583/17L 17LAWC10 Enrollment
25905/17L 17LAWC11 Enroliment
30795/17L 17LAWC10 Enroliment
32554/17L 17LAWC10 Enroliment
25911/17L 17LAWC10 Enrollment
25914/17L 17LAWC10 Enrollment
25915/17L 17LAWC11 Enrollment
33207/17L 17LAWC10 Enroliment
25921/17L 17LAWC11 Enrolliment
25923/17L 17LAWC11 Enrollment
25929/17L 17LAWC10 Enrollment
25931/17L 17LAWC10 Enrollment
25932/17L 17LAWC10 Enrollment
25939/17L 17LAWC10 Enrolliment
25940/17L 17LAWC10 Enrollment
25943/17L 17LAWC10 Enrollment
33234/17L 17LAWC11 Enroliment
25945/17L 17LAWC11 Enrollment
25948/17L 17LAWC10 Enrollment
25950/17L 17LAWC10 Enrollment
33249/17L 17LAWC10 Enrollment
25962/17L 17LAWC10 Enroliment
1 33253/17L 17LAWC10 Enrollment
1 33257/17L 17LAWC10 Enrollment
1 338677/17 17LAWC10 Enrollment
1 338680/17 17LAWC10 Enrollment
1 338681/17 17LAWC10 Enrollment
1 338684/17 17LAWC10 Enrollment
1 338685/17 17LAWC10 Enrollment
1 338688/17 17LAWC10 Enrollment
1 338692/17 17LAWC10 Enrollment
1 338695/17 17LAWC10 Enrollment
1 339617/17 17LAWC10 Enrollment
1 339619/17 17LAWC10 Enrollment
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[

192 ABHIMANY abhiaadi85
2487 REIMEISHA rreimeisha
4485 VIJAY PUJAvijai782@li
6611 BHUKYA R/rahulratho
6781 MAN SINGI maanmeer
7197 RAVINDRA ravindrakh
7295 MIKA KERFmikakerket
7718 AKNU DELIakijudeleO(
8004 BEENA meenabeel
8112 HAMEAI B hamelyngd
8649 NINGKHAN amungpa0:
9248 LIKHA YAS likhatawas!
9615 SHIV KUM/ premmeen
9887 GAURAV Kl gauravkum
9998 SAKSHI RA sakshi.raw:
9150 JAMYANG jamyangzic

10083 DILLI MITA mitapo.dill
10337 CHIGING F chigingnad
10337 MESAN MIMesanmen
10443 RACHEL AK jacob.rache
10590 AT MOJEH mojehmari
10762 SHUBHAM skd.8886.s|
10869 AVINASH K mavinashmr
10950 NEHA SAlk nehasaikia!
10950 NIDHI MEEnidhimeen.
11113 SHRI BHAG bhagwanst
11113 JYOTIKA N mychan22:
11200 RACHUNG/ rachungaili
11200 NAGARJUN nagarjunsit
11200 PRASHANT prashantth
11291 KIMNEILHIIkimneilhing
11376 NITIN PASCnitinpascal
11541 AZHAR SH. Azharshake
11721 M POUDIU poudiuwib:
11721 IMTIKABA imtikabajat
11806 SUSHIL KU sk0853830
12218 CHETNA Tl Chetnatitiy
12283 SIRAWON sirawonrim
12283 RISHABH  rishabh19¢
12423 TIASUNEP tiaozukumt
12423 HAROON Fharoonkha
12592 JAGRATI G jagratigarb
12658 NERSWN Enerswn.17i
12728 NAWANG \Xangkela2’
12950 ASHISH KU ashishparst
13006 RAVINDRA ravindralO

286 ST
219 ST
193 ST
170 ST
168 ST
164 ST
163 ST
159 ST
156 ST
155 ST
149 ST
143 ST
139 ST
136 ST
135 ST
144 ST
134 ST
131 ST
131 ST
130 ST
128 ST
126 ST
125 ST
124 ST
124 ST
122 ST
122 sT
121 ST
121 ST
121 ST
120 ST
119 ST
117 sT
115 ST
115 ST
114 ST
109 ST
108 ST
108 ST
106 ST
106 ST
104 ST
103 ST
102 ST
99 ST
98 ST

Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B
Entrance B

14115889
14121442
14118679
14117970
14125299
14122361
14123224
14114289
14115035
14127604
14124890
14120335
14122308
14120062
14125773
14115259
14127573
14125896
14127538
14118998
14110915
14127861
14114246
14127522
14117661
14111501
14127876
14123661
14128927
14117500
14112162
14121732
14111374
14124338
14112268
14123721
14122642
14118972
14110884
14121037
14119510
14118727
14115434
14120700
14116332
14116560

72.29 LC-11 8:00 aL.L.B.
52.54 LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.
60.69 LC-11 8:00 aL.L.B.
64.36 LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.
63.91 LC-11 8:00 aL.L.B.
LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.

54.74 LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.
0 LC-18:00aL.L.B.
59.02 LC-11 8:00 aL.L.B.
57.45 LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.
LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.

51.58 LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.
42.29 LC-11 8:00aL.L.B.
61.56 LC-11 8:00 aL.L.B.
63.23 LC-1I 8:00 a L.L.B.
52 LC-1I 8:00 a L.L.B.
54.5 LC-11 8:00 aL.L.B.
53.63 LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.
52.17 LC-1I 8:00 a L.L.B.
65.79 LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.
55.12 LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.
70 LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.
60.17 LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.
78.06 LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.
62.3 LC-11 8:00 aL.L.B.
LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.

LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.

59 LC-1I 8:00 aL.L.B.
57.19 LC-11 8:00 aL.L.B.
51.16 LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.
60.7 LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.
50.8 LC-1I 8:00 a L.L.B.
489 LC-11 8:00aL.L.B.
50 LC-1I 8:00 aL.L.B.
3.92 LC-1I 8:00 aL.L.B.
45.94 LC-118:00aL.L.B.
59.4 LC-11 8:00aL.L.B.
59.38 LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.
57.83 LC-1I 8:00 a L.L.B.
49.29 LC-18:00aL.L.B.
LC-118:00a L.L.B.

65.46 LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.
56.92 LC-1I 8:00 a L.L.B.
53.83 LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.
52.75 LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.
67.1 LC-11 8:00 a L.L.B.

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D
Payment D

5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5373 (not set)

03-08-2017
22-07-201%
23-07-201%
23-07-201%
22-07-201
23-07-201%
22-07-201%
24-07-201%
22-07-201
22-07-201%
22-07-201%
23-07-201%
22-07-2017
27-07-201%
03-08-2017
23-07-201%
28-07-2017
01-08-2017
27-07-201%
10-08-2017
26-07-2017
28-07-201%
28-07-201%
27-07-201%
28-07-2017
27-07-201%
28-07-201%
27-07-201%
10-08-2017
29-07-201%
26-07-201%
26-07-201%
10-08-2017
27-07-201%
12-08-2017
11-08-2017
25-08-2017
22-08-201%
21-08-201%
22-08-201%
22-08-2017
22-08-201%
21-08-201%
22-08-201%
2017-08-3(
30-08-2017

5373 2017-08-03 12:05:35
5391 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5391 (not set)
5426 (not set)
5426 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5391 (not set)
5373 (not set)
5391 (not set)
5391 (not set)
5391 (not set)
5426 (not set)
5391 (not set)
5391 2017-08-03 12:17:19
5391 (not set)
5391 2017-08-10 17:25:28
5373 2017-08-10 17:24:58
5391 2017-08-10 17:55:11
5391 2017-08-10 17:44:09
5373 2017-08-10 17:24:32
5426 2017-08-10 17:12:09
5391 2017-08-10 17:23:59
5391 2017-08-10 17:23:37
5373 2017-08-10 17:23:06
5391 2017-08-10 17:21:56
5373 2017-08-10 17:22:35
5391 2017-08-10 17:21:09
5373 2017-08-10 17:26:19
5426 2017-08-10 17:20:00
5391 2017-08-10 17:19:24
5391 2017-08-10 17:17:56
5391 2017-08-10 16:48:54
5373 2017-08-10 17:13:24
5373 2017-08-11 18:01:22
5391 2017-08-11 18:03:18
5391 2017-08-25 16:19:14
5391 2017-08-21 17:51:17
5391 2017-08-21 16:06:35
5391 2017-08-22 15:41:17
5391 2017-08-21 16:18:07
5373 2017-08-21 17:34:36
5391 2017-08-21 17:38:25
5391 2017-08-22 18:15:22
5373 2017-08-30 15:54:47
5373 2017-08-30 17:14:11



